100% cotone, 200 g

polo 3 bottoni in 100% cotone 200 g, blu

Dettagli bianchi su fondo maniche

Blu

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

075470200
075470201
075470202
075470203
075470204
075470205
075470206

art.
7547BL
7547BL
7547BL
7547BL
7547BL
7547BL
7547BL

[T

XS

XL
XXL
XXKL

Descrizione

Referenze

polo 3 bottoni in 100% cotone 200 g, blu




